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Ortsheirat Trier-West-Pallien 2004

Endergebnis
Wahlb. insges.
Wahlb. ochne Sperrv.
Wahlb. mit Sperrv.
Wahlb. nach §
Stimmzettel
dav. mit Wahlschein
Ungult. Stimmzettel
Glltige Stimmzettel
Wahlbeteiligung

Stimmen

2.062
4.686
376

0

1.990
430

45
1.945
31.41%

Anteil
37,96%
34,57 %
2747 %
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